ALL INDIA BANK RETIREES’ FEDERATION (REGD.)
Flat No 101, Block C Shivom Residency, M. G. Road Indore- 452001
E-Mail ID sharbat 123@rediffmail.com Mobile: 8966019488

v fergaa fedva

Ref: 2022/ 705 08.01.2023

Office Bearers/ Central Committee members/ State Committee Chiefs
A.l.LB.R.F

Dear Sir,

Re: Sixth Triennial Conference
We are happy to inform that as per the decision taken and as per prevailing tradition in AIBRF, on the occasion of 6™ triennial conference, Souvenir covering useful and educative articles and information will be published at the end of the conference.

2. It is also decided to collect advertisements to be published in the Souvenir as part of fund raising. Karnataka State Unit has fixed rates for the advertisement as per the terrif card given below. All our affiliates and state committees are requested to approach bank managements and interested parties for collecting advertisement.

3. We expect and make appeal to the affiliates to collect advertisement with minimum target as under

(a) Affiliates with membership of 10000 and above Rs. 1.5 lakhs
(b) Affiliates with membership between 5000 to 10,000 Rs. 50000
(c) Affiliates with membership less than 5000 Rs. 20000

4. While mobilizing advertisements, attention of the parties may be invited on the following data to emphasis commercial benefits likely to accrue by giving advertisement

(a) Total Membership of AIBRF 2,60,000
(b) Family Members (2.6 lakhs*5) 13,00,000
(c) Total Pension benefits earned by AIBRF Members annually 6500 crores(approx.)
(d) Spending on insurance 700 crores (approx.)
(e) Spending on travelling 150 crores (approx.)
(f) Bank deposits 58000 crores (approx.)

5. We seek wholehearted support from all our affiliates and State Committees to mobilize maximum possible advertisement for the forthcoming souvenir.

With Fraternal greetings,

Yours Sincerely
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(S. C. JAIN)
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6th Triennial Conference of AIBRF
25th - 27th February, 2023-Bengaluru
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Pension updation is our right

SOUVENIR
ADVERTISEMENT TARIFF

DESCRIPTION | LOCATION | COLOUR/BLACK & WHITE RATE

BACK COVER OUTSIDE
BACK COVER INSIDE
FRONT COVER INSIDE
MIDDLE PAGE FULL PAGE
MIDDLE PAGE HALF PAGE
MIDDLE PAGE QUARTER PAGE
FULL PAGE INSIDE
HALF PAGE INSIDE

QUARTER PAGE INSIDE

COLOUR
COLOUR
COLOUR
COLOUR
COLOUR
COLOUR

BLACK & WHITE

BLACK & WHITE

BLACK & WHITE

MECHANICAL DAT )

Size

: Demi 1/4 (21 cm X 275 cm)

Paper : Inside Page : 80 gsm Maplitho
Cover Page : 300 gsm Art Card

Poster launched by Karnataka State Committee is reproduced below. We request our affiliates and state committees to download the same and give due publicity of the conference in your area.

150000.00
100000.00
100000.00
100000.00
50000.00
25000.00
50000.00
25000.00
15000.00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES

RAJYA SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1488

ANSWERED ON - 20.12.2022
INCREASE IN HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUM BY INSURANCE COMPANIES

1488 Shri Naranbhai J. Rathwa:
Will the Minister of Finance be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that all insurance companies are continuously increasing health insurance premium for the past 3 to 4 years;

(b) if so, the details and reasons therefor with the percentage of increase in premium of health insurance;

(c) whether there are no regulations on increase of health premium of senior citizens; and

(d) if so, the reasons thereof and steps being taken to reduce the health premium of senior citizens?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(DR. BHAGWAT KARAD)

(2) and (b): Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority of India (IRDAI) has informed that pricing of health insurance products offered by insurers is based on the age of the insured and other

